PN

[ S |

TextTerm
FALL 2018 Course List

ALBANY COLLEGE OF PHARMACY
AND HEALTH SCIENCES

CourselD Coursename ElectiveTyg Level OfferDays Time Credits Instructorl

BHS201  MEDICAL TERMINOLOGY General Ele UG N\A 12:00AM - 3 WHEELER
INDEPENDENT

B10290 STUDY/RESEARCH General Ele UG N\A 12:00AM - 1 YAGER
INDEPENDENT

B10290 STUDY/RESEARCH General Ele UG N\A 12:00AM - 2 SHARIFI
INDEPENDENT

B10290 STUDY/RESEARCH General Ele UG N\A 12:00AM - 0 MALIK
INDEPENDENT

B10290 STUDY/RESEARCH General Ele UG N\A 12:00AM - 2 SHI
INDEPENDENT

BI0290 STUDY/RESEARCH General Ele UG N\A 12:00AM - 1 LaRocca
INDEPENDENT

B10490 STUDY/RESEARCH General Ele UG N\A 12:00AM - 1 MALIK
ADV. TOPICS IN

BIO620G MICROBIOLOGY Profession: GR TR 5:00PM - 3 LaRocca
SCIENTIFIC

CHE253 COMMUNICATION General Ele UG MW 9:00AM - . 3 HASS
INDEPENDENT

CHE490  STUDY/RESEARCH General Ele UG N\A 12:00AM - 3 HASS
INDEPENDENT

CHE490  STUDY/RESEARCH General Ele UG N\A 12:00AM - 3 CIOFFI

COM105 ESL WORKSHOP Liberal Arts UG N\A 12:00AM - 1 ROGERS

COM315 HEALTH CAMPAIGNS Liberal Arts UG R 9:30AM - . 3 Hitt
INTERCULTURAL
COMMUNICATION IN

COM330 HEALTHCARE Profession: UG TR 2:00PM - . 3 DENVIR

ECN317 HEALTH ECONOMICS Profession: UG TR 2:00PM - . 3 POLIMENI

EDU502  Seminar in Academic Health Profession: UG 3 STRANG

ETH310 BIOETHICS Profession: UG TR 3:30PM - . 3 DeCoster



HIS110

HIS130

HUM220

LIT155

LIT355

MAT380

PAD372

PAD433

PAD505

PAD525
PHI140

PHI247

PHM324

PHM330

PHM350

PHM350
PHM429

AMERICAN GOVERNMENT
INDIAN IN AMERICAN
HISTORY

MEDICAL HUMANITIES
THE NOVEL

SPECIAL TOPIC IN THE
NOVEL

TOPICS IN MATH: CALCULUS

3

HEALTH INSURANCE
IMPACT FOR PHARMACISTS
PROFILES IN LEADERSHIP
QUALITY IMPROVEMENT IN
HEALTH CARE A TEAM
APPROACH

MANAGED CARE
PHARMACY

SPIRITUAL HEALING
MINDFULNESS/BASED
STRESS REDUCTION
PHARMACEUTICAL
INDUSTRY & THE
PHARMACIST ROLE

THE PATIENT-CENTERED
CARE EXPERIENCE

APPLIED METHODS IN
EPIDEMIOLOGY RESEARCH

APPLIED METHODS IN
EPIDEMIOLOGY RESEARCH
ADVANCED OTC

Liberal Arts UG

Liberal Arts UG

Liberal Arts UG

Liberal Arts UG

Liberal Arts UG

General Ele UG

Profession: UG

Profession: UG

Profession: UG

Profession: UG
Liberal Arts UG

Liberal Arts UG

Profession: UG

Profession: UG

Profession: UG

Profession: UG
Profession: UG

MW

MwW

MW

MW

N\A

MWEF

TR

MwW

N\A

N\A

4:00PM - .

6:00PM - .

2:00PM - .

12:30PM -

12:30PM -

12:00AM -

6:00PM - .

8:00AM -

6:00PM - .

6:00PM - .
9:30AM -

4:00PM -

4:30PM -

1:30PM - .

12:00AM -

12:00AM -
5:00PM -

3 BLUME

3 d'ONEY

3 VINES

3 CARROLL
3 CARROLL
3 PARNETT
3 COWLES

3 DOMINELLI

3 Hopsicker

3 Hopsicker
3 PITTMAN

1 PITTMAN

3 MOUSA

3 DOMINELLI

3 Carreno

2 BACH
3 Cleary



PHM436

PHM440

PHM450

PHM550

PHM551

PHM555

PHM576

PHM718

PHM719

PHM719

PSC672G

SOC120

SOC120
SOC140

SOC301

SOC330
S0OC335

DRUG INTERACTIONS
PEDIATRIC PHARMACY
PRACTICE

APPLIED METHODS IN
EPIDEMIOLOGICAL
RESEARCH

APPLIED METHODS IN
EPIDEMIOLOGICAL
RESEARCH

Critical Concept in Pain
Management
GERIATRIC
PHARMACOTHERAPY
CONCEPTS IN COMMUNITY
ONCOLOGY
INDEPENDENT
STUDY/RESEARCH
INDEPENDENT
STUDY/RESEARCH
INDEPENDENT
STUDY/RESEARCH
EXP. DESIGN/DATA
ANALYSIS

INTRO TO PUBLIC HEALTH

INTRO TO PUBLIC HEALTH
FAMILY VIOLENCE
RESEARCH METHODS FOR
SOCIAL SCIENCE

SOCIOLOGY OF DISABILITY
GLOBAL HEALTH

Profession: UG

Profession: UG

Profession: UG

Profession: UG

Profession: UG

Profession: UG

Profession: UG

General Ele UG

Profession: UG

Profession: UG

Profession: GR

Liberal Arts UG

Liberal Arts UG
Liberal Arts UG

Profession: UG

Liberal Arts UG
Profession: UG

MwW

N\A

N\A

MwW

MwW

N\A

N\A

N\A

TR

N\A

MwW
N\A

MW

MW
TR

12:00PM -

12:30PM -

12:00AM -

12:00AM -

11:00AM -

11:00AM -

11:00AM -

12:00AM -

12:00AM -

12:00AM -

8:00AM -

12:00AM -

12:30PM -
12:00AM -

9:30AM -

4:30PM - .
2:00PM - .

3 GRABE

3 COWLES

3 Carreno

3 Carreno

3 Cleary

3 BRODEUR

3 SCHWARTZ

2 LANSING

3 CARDONE

2 RACZ

3 PARKER
3 MARTIN

3
3 HICKEY



SOC420  HEALTH AND SOCIAL POLICY Profession: UG w 6:00PM - 3 Cardillo
INDEPENDENT

SOC490 STUDY/RESEARCH General Ele UG N\A 12:00AM - 3 PARKER
INDEPENDENT

SOC490 STUDY/RESEARCH General Ele UG 12:00PM - 3 PARKER



